
COOS COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR
SUMMARY OF UNCOLLECTED BALANCES BY ROLL TYPE

Jun 30, 2023TRANSACTION DATE Jul 13, 2023

TOTALUTILITYMNFCT STRUCTPERSONALYEAR REAL
1980 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1981 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1982 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1983 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1984 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1985 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1986 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1987 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1988 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1989 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1990 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1991 4,517.67 4,517.670.00 0.00 0.00
1992 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1993 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1994 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1995 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1996 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1997 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1998 0.00 105.640.00 105.64 0.00
1999 0.00 182.880.00 182.88 0.00
2000 0.00 481.790.00 481.79 0.00
2001 0.00 593.550.00 593.55 0.00
2002 0.00 628.240.00 628.24 0.00
2003 0.00 842.510.00 842.51 0.00
2004 0.00 1,663.86540.32 1,123.54 0.00
2005 387.69 4,037.87936.51 2,713.67 0.00
2006 516.18 4,767.00859.89 3,390.93 0.00
2007 4,146.29 9,259.04741.45 4,371.30 0.00
2008 6,420.67 12,900.47714.15 5,765.65 0.00
2009 3,469.44 15,072.885,728.64 5,874.80 0.00
2010 614.35 12,926.134,550.32 7,761.46 0.00
2011 397.17 13,930.264,638.91 8,894.18 0.00
2012 815.44 12,607.373,627.54 8,164.39 0.00
2013 1,150.01 12,492.434,234.62 7,107.80 0.00
2014 4,049.08 14,394.083,960.78 6,384.22 0.00
2015 5,085.14 20,079.224,423.28 8,079.90 2,490.90
2016 7,487.65 26,141.254,727.44 11,444.63 2,481.53
2017 12,457.75 33,151.676,113.86 14,558.63 21.43
2018 31,313.17 62,767.307,485.55 17,103.29 6,865.29
2019 234,202.34 264,891.128,242.48 22,446.30 0.00
2020 668,668.85 721,276.4910,978.07 41,629.57 0.00
2021 1,251,232.49 1,429,022.9644,353.14 72,685.24 60,752.09
2022 2,841,839.53 3,054,360.2375,213.20 130,922.65 6,384.85

Total : 78,996.09383,256.76192,070.15 5,733,093.915,078,770.91
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